Volar Distal Radius
Plating System
Surgical Technique
Acumed® is a global leader of innovative
orthopaedic and medical solutions.
We are dedicated to developing products,
service methods and approaches that improve
patient care.

2.3 mm x 44 mm Locking Cortical Screw CO-T2344
2.3 mm x 46 mm Locking Cortical Screw CO-T2346
Ordering Information
robert
Typewriter
18
23
3.5 mm Locking Cortical Screws
3.5 mm x 8 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3080
3.5 mm x 10 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3100
3.5 mm x 12 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3120
3.5 mm x 14 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3140
3.5 mm x 16 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3160
3.5 mm x 18 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3180
3.5 mm Cortical Screws
3.5 mm x 10 mm Cortical Screw CO-3100
3.5 mm x 12 mm Cortical Screw CO-3120
3.5 mm x 14 mm Cortical Screw CO-3140
3.5 mm x 16 mm Cortical Screw CO-3160
3.5 mm x 18 mm Cortical Screw CO-3180
2.3 mm Non-Toggling Cortical Screws
2.3 mm x 8 mm Non-Toggling Cortical Screw CO-N2308
2.3 mm x 10 mm Non-Toggling Cortical Screw CO-N2310
2.3 mm x 12 mm Non-Toggling Cortical Screw CO-N2312
2.3 mm x 14 mm Non-Toggling Cortical Screw CO-N2314
2.3 mm x 16 mm Non-Toggling Cortical Screw CO-N2316
2.3 mm x 18 mm Non-Toggling Cortical Screw CO-N2318
2.3 mm x 20 mm Non-Toggling Cortical Screw CO-N2320
2.3 mm x 22 mm Non-Toggling Cortical Screw CO-N2322
2.3 mm x 24 mm Non-Toggling Cortical Screw CO-N2324
2.3 mm x 26 mm Non-Toggling Cortical Screw CO-N2326
2.3 mm x 28 mm Non-Toggling Cortical Screw CO-N2328
2.3 mm x 30 mm Non-Toggling Cortical Screw CO-N2330
2.3 mm x 32 mm Non-Toggling Cortical Screw CO-N2332
2.3 mm x 34 mm Non-Toggling Cortical Screw CO-N2334
2.3 mm x 36 mm Non-Toggling Cortical Screw CO-N2336
2.3 mm x 38 mm Non-Toggling Cortical Screw CO-N2338
2.3 mm x 40 mm Non-Toggling Cortical Screw CO-N2340
2.3 mm x 42 mm Non-Toggling Cortical Screw CO-N2342
2.3 mm x 44 mm Non-Toggling Cortical Screw CO-N2344
2.3 mm x 46 mm Non-Toggling Cortical Screw CO-N2346
2.3 mm Locking Variable Angle Screws
2.3 mm X 12 mm Lkg Variable Angle Screw 30-2312
2.3 mm X 14 mm Lkg Variable Angle Screw 30-2314
2.3 mm X 16 mm Lkg Variable Angle Screw 30-2316